
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Softball
3/1/2019 to 5/25/2019

Northern Potter Jr/Sr High School
745 Sr49 Northern Potter Rd
Ulysses, PA 16948-0000

Matt Doud
School Phone: 814-848-7534
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-848-9671
mdoud@northernpottersd.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Depart Time
Thursday 03/28/19 Cameron County High School Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 04/01/19 Otto Eldred High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/03/19 Smethport Area Junior/Senior High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 Jasper Troupsburg Central School Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Oswayo Valley High School Away 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/11/19 Galeton Area School Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS Away 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Thursday 04/18/19 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/23/19 Kane Area High School Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 Postponed to 5/8/2019 - Port Allegany
Junior/Senior HS

Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS Home 11:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 Oswayo Valley High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 Otto Eldred High School Away 2:15 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 05/06/19 Galeton Area School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Rescheduled from 2019-04-25 Port Allegany
Junior/Senior HS

Away 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Friday 05/10/19 Cameron County High School Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/13/19 Smethport Area Junior/Senior High School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/14/19 Kane Area High School Away 4:15 PM

Wednesday 05/15/19 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High School Away 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Scott V. Graham Nathan Jones .Matt Doud
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